Individual Best Times (All Time)

Saric Lewington - (794646) - Hatfield SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:22.86
2:23.71
2:24.88
2:25.33
2:26.93
2:27.34
2:27.37
2:33.43
2:38.85
2:39.09
2:42.30
2:42.88
2:43.56
2:43.67
2:44.39
2:44.60
2:49.86
2:50.55
2:54.44
2:54.84
2:55.12
2:56.35
2:57.70
2:59.20
2:59.41
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Date

16/03/19
07/04/19
16/12/18
16/12/18
20/10/18
18/11/18
18/11/18
08/04/18
18/11/17
03/12/17
29/01/117
04/03/17
08/11/16
2711116
11/12/16
02/10/16
12/03/16
28/06/15
21/09/15
08/03/14
30/11/13
14/12/13
23/09/13
16/03/13
21/09/14
20/04/13

AC444n

Meet

Watford Regional Qualifier 2019

Hatfield Regional Qualifier 2019

Hatfield Xmas Meet Meet 2018

Hatfield Xmas Meet Meet 2018

Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet 2018
Hatfield County Qualifier Meet 2018

Hatfield County Qualifier Meet 2018

Hatfield Regionals Qualifier Meet 2018

Team Luton November Short Course Meet
HATFIELD XMAS MEET 2017

Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs
CMKSC Annual Spring Open Meet

Hatfield Club Championships

St Albans Open Meet

Hertsmere Flyers Last Chance 'No Frills' Gala
Hatfield Early Season Gala

Watford Regional Qualifier

The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals
Hatfield Club Championships 2015
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Harlow Penguins Winter Open Meet
Dunstable SC Splash Night

Hatfield Club Championships

Hertfordshire County Championships
Hatfield Club Championships

City of Milton Keynes SC Spring Open
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Venue

Garston

Herts Sports Village
Hertfordshire
Hertfordshire
Inspire Luton Sports
Hertfordshire
Hertfordshire
HERTFORDSHIRE SC
Luton
HERTFORDSHIRE
Borehamwood
Bletchley

Hatfield

St Albans
Borehamwood
Hatfield

Watford

Watford

Hatfield

Luton

Harlow

Dunstable

Hatfield
Borehamwood
Hatfield

Bletchley
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Club Swam Under
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3:20.63
3:31.41

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:23.71
2:22.86
2:25.33
2:24.88
2:27.34
2:27.37
2:26.93
2:33.43
2:39.09
2:38.85
2:42.88
2:42.30
2:44.39
2:43.67
2:43.56
2:44.60
2:49.86
2:54.44
2:50.55
2:59.41
2:54.84
2:56.35
2:55.12
2:57.70
3:01.59
2:59.20
3:03.75
3:20.63
3:31.41
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Date

07/04/19
16/03/19
16/12/18
16/12/18
18/11/18
18/11/18
20/10/18
08/04/18
03/12/17
18/11/17
04/03/17
29/01/117
11/12/16
27/11/16
08/11/16
02/10/16
12/03/16
21/09/15
28/06/15
21/09/14
08/03/14
14/12/13
30/11/13
23/09/13
20/04/13
16/03/13
25/11/12
25/02/12
21/01112
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Bedfordshire County Championships

Biggleswade Open Meet

Meet

Hatfield Regional Qualifier 2019

Watford Regional Qualifier 2019

Hatfield Xmas Meet Meet 2018

Hatfield Xmas Meet Meet 2018

Hatfield County Qualifier Meet 2018

Hatfield County Qualifier Meet 2018

Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet 2018
Hatfield Regionals Qualifier Meet 2018
HATFIELD XMAS MEET 2017

Team Luton November Short Course Meet
CMKSC Annual Spring Open Meet

Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs
Hertsmere Flyers Last Chance 'No Frills' Gala
St Albans Open Meet

Hatfield Club Championships

Hatfield Early Season Gala

Watford Regional Qualifier

Hatfield Club Championships 2015

The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals
Hatfield Club Championships

Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Dunstable SC Splash Night

Harlow Penguins Winter Open Meet

Hatfield Club Championships

City of Milton Keynes SC Spring Open
Hertfordshire County Championships

Hitchin Open Meet

Bedfordshire County Championships

Biggleswade Open Meet
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Biggleswade

Venue

Herts Sports Village
Garston
Hertfordshire
Hertfordshire
Hertfordshire
Hertfordshire
Inspire Luton Sports
HERTFORDSHIRE SC
HERTFORDSHIRE
Luton

Bletchley
Borehamwood
Borehamwood

St Albans

Hatfield

Hatfield

Watford

Hatfield

Watford

Hatfield

Luton

Dunstable

Harlow

Hatfield

Bletchley
Borehamwood
Hitchin
Biggleswade

Biggleswade
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Hatfield 2
Hatfield 3

Club Swam Under Level

Hatfield 3
Hatfield 3
Hatfield 3
Hatfield 3
Hatfield 3
Hatfield 3
Hatfield 3
Hatfield 3
Hatfield 3
Hatfield 3
Hatfield 3
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 3
Hatfield 3
Hatfield 4
Hatfield 3
Dunstable 3
Hatfield 4
Dunstable 3
Hatfield 4
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 4
Hatfield 3
Hatfield 4
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 3
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 3
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